
PLANILHA DE PAGAMENTO POR ORDEM CRONOLOGICA

          DIA: 06/08/2020

Nº ORD.

HORA                

ENTRADA PROC.Nº CREDOR

EMPENHO   

NUMERO

ORDEM                

PAGAMENTO FONTE

VALOR                             

LIQUIDADO
OCORRÊNCIA DA DEVOLUÇÃO 

PROCESSO

FONTE:    10.00

1 12:51 16.02026-004/2020 SPORT CLUB SOLIMÕES 
1369

1368

416701

416700
100 66.011,60 ....

2 12:51 16.00051-000/2020 HOLANDA PAPELARIA EIRELI 1799 417510 100 2.036,00 ....

Sub-Total: 68.047,60

Total: 68.047,60
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